Name

BROADWAY HONORS
HOLYANNA

WILD CHILD X ZORRO

BABY OH BABY

LOLITA PULIDO

SHE'S ARTEMIS

SUGAR X KID FILLY

BY THE YARD (LASS) 2019
JAZZ'S SWEET LADY 2019
LARA CROFT 2019
GENERATOR'S SILVER DELITE 2019
MISS LUCY IN THE SKY 2019
ULTRA COTTON 2019
AMPLIFIED 2019
ENCANTADO 2019
EPIPHANY 2019

BELLE OF JOSE (BELLE) 2019

Sire

HONORS
HOLYFIELD

EL ZORRO'S STAR
EL ZORRO'S STAR
EL ZORRO'S STAR
I'M N.R.A.

KID CALLAHAN

I'M COPPERFIELD
I'M COPPERFIELD
THE PERFECT HAWK
THE PERFECT HAWK
I'M COPPERFIELD
I'M COPPERFIELD
EL ZORRO'S STAR
I'M COPPERFIELD
I'M N.R.A.

I'M COPPERFIELD

Dam

SHE'S EXCELENTE'
PUSHOVER'S ARMED ANNIE
JFK'S A WILD CHILD

BABY LOVES CASH

I'M ELLA ENCHANTED

SHE'S TRINITY

JAZZ MANS FAVORITE DESIGN

BY THE YARD

JAZZ'S SWEET LADY

LARA CROFT

GENERATOR'S SILVER DELITE
MISS LUCY IN THE SKY

ULTRA COTTON
AMPLIFIED
ENCANTADO
EPIPHANY
BELLE OF JOSE

DOB

9/11/2018 M
9/13/2018 F
9/13/2018 F
9/14/2018 F
10/7/2018 F
10/11/2018 F
10/22/2018 F
3/24/2019 F
3/31/2019 M

4/4/2019 M

4/6/2019 F
4/20/2019 F
4/28/2019 F
4/29/2019 F
4/30/2019 M

5/5/2019 M
5/26/2019 M

Sex Description

COLT YEARLING
FILLY YEARLING
FILLY YEARLING
FILLY YEARLING
FILLY YEARLING
FILLY YEARLING
FILLY YEARLING
FILLY YEARLING
COLT YEARLING
COLT YEARLING
FILLY YEARLING
FILLY YEARLING
FILLY YEARLING
FILLY YEARLING
COLT YEARLING
COLT YEARLING
COLT YEARLING



